
Platz Name Verein

1 Winkler Romy SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 97 95 192

2 Sitzmann Paula SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 95 94 189

3 Fischhaber Maria SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach 92 92 184

4 Ostermeier Marie SV Hubertus Gachenbach 89 94 183

5 Forster Theresa SV Hubertus Gachenbach 91 92 183

6 Blankenhorn Tina SV Einigkeit Steingriff 93 90 183

7 Häckl Anna SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 91 89 180

8 Brandstetter Paul SV Hubertus Gachenbach 92 87 179

9 Limmer Lena SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach 90 88 178

10 Huber Luisa SV Hubertus Gachenbach 84 91 175

11 Aull Corbinian SV Hubertus Pobenhausen 87 87 174

12 Kothmeier Georg SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 85 78 163

13 Lang Dominik SG 1964 Tegernbach 79 76 155

14 Rauscher Florian SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 78 76 154

15 Mair Matthias SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 76 77 153

16 Harner Jannis Jennerwein-Schützen Oberlauterbach 69 80 149

17 Limmer Luisa SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach 72 77 149

18 Effner Anna Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell e.V. 65 82 147

19 Theunert Nina SV Einigkeit Steingriff 77 70 147

20 Hatzinger Anna-Lena Jennerwein-Schützen Oberlauterbach 74 70 144

21 Mair Elias SG 1964 Tegernbach 70 71 141

22 Schmalzl Dominik SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V. 74 67 141

23 Hopfenmüller Lilly SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 70 67 137

24 Seemüller Elisa SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach 58 76 134

25 Geigant Simon SV Einigkeit Steingriff 66 67 133

26 Bachhuber Benedikt Josef Jennerwein-Schützen Oberlauterbach 60 72 132

27 Soier Paul SV Einigkeit Steingriff 67 64 131

28 Bachhuber Lena Sophie Jennerwein-Schützen Oberlauterbach 70 58 128

29 Neugschwender Lukas Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell e.V. 58 53 111

30 Lopian Felix SV Einigkeit Steingriff 54 55 109

31 Linder Johanna SV Einigkeit Steingriff 56 53 109

32 Neugschwender Johannes Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell e.V. 49 55 104

33 Watzka Matthias Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell e.V. 40 37 77
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Ergebnisse:



Platz Name Ergebnisse:

1 Pobenhausen I 381

Winkler Romy 192

Sitzmann Paula 189

2 Gachenbach I 362

Forster Theresa 183

Brandstetter Paul 179

2 Autenzell I 362

Fischhaber Maria 184

Limmer Lena 178

4 Gachenbach II 358

Ostermeier Marie 183

Huber Luisa 175

5 Pobenhausen II 354

Häckl Anna 180

Aull Corbinian 174

6 Steingriff I 330

Blankenhorn Tina 183

Theunert Nina 147

7 Edelshausen I 316

Kothmeier Georg 163

Mair Matthias 153

8 SG Tegernbach I 296

Lang Dominik 155

Mair Elias 141
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9 Junkenhofen I 291

Rauscher Florian 154

Hopfenmüller Lilly 137

10 Autenzell II 283

Limmer Luisa 149

Seemüller Elisa 134

11 Oberlauterbach I 281

Harner Jannis 149

Bachhuber Benedikt Josef 132

12 Oberlauterbach II 272

Hatzinger Anna-Lena 144

Bachhuber Lena Sophie 128

13 Steingriff II 264

Geigant Simon 133

Soier Paul 131

14 Alberzell I 258

Effner Anna 147

Neugschwender Lukas 111

15 Steingriff III 218

Lopian Felix 109

Linder Johanna 109

16 Alberzell II 181

Neugschwender Johannes 104

Watzka Matthias 77


